
Pork Loin Katsu 
Chicken Katsu
Fish Katsu
Cheese Katsu
Sweet Potato Cheese Katsu

$19.95
$20.95
$20.95
$22.95
$23.95

Supreme Original Katsu

Sweet Potato Cheese Katsu $25.45

Pork Loin Katsu $21.45
Chicken Katsu $22.45
Fish Katsu $22.45
Cheese Katsu $24.45

Supreme Sweet Chili Katsu /
Supreme Hot Spicy Katsu

Pork Loin Katsu 
Chicken Katsu
Fish Katsu
Cheese Katsu

+ extra sauce $6.45

Sweet Potato Cheese Katsu

$21.95
$22.95
$22.95
$24.95
$25.95

Pork Loin Katsu 
Chicken Katsu
Fish Katsu
Cheese Katsu

+ extra sauce $6.45

Sweet Potato Cheese Katsu

$21.95
$22.95
$22.95
$24.95
$25.95

Pork Loin Katsu 
Chicken Katsu
Fish Katsu
Cheese Katsu

$23.95
$24.95
$24.95
$26.95

+ extra sauce $8.45

$27.95Sweet Potato Cheese Katsu

Pork Loin Katsu 
Chicken Katsu
Fish Katsu
Cheese Katsu

$23.45
$24.45
$24.45
$26.45

+ extra sauce $7.45

$27.45Sweet Potato Cheese Katsu

Pork Loin Katsu
Chicken Katsu
Fish Katsu

$24.45
$25.45
$25.45

Cheese Katsu
Sweet Potato Cheese Katsu

$27.45
$28.45

Rose Katsu

Pork Loin Katsu 
Chicken Katsu
Fish Katsu
Cheese Katsu
Sweet Potato Cheese Katsu

$19.45
$20.45
$20.45
$22.45
$23.45

+ extra sauce $4.45

Sweet Potato Cheese Katsu $24.95

Pork Loin Katsu $20.95
Chicken Katsu $21.95
Fish Katsu $21.95
Cheese Katsu $23.95

+ extra sauce $5.95

Sweet Potato Cheese Katsu $22.95

$18.95
$19.95
$19.95

$21.95

Pork Loin Katsu 
Chicken Katsu
Fish Katsu

Cheese Katsu

+ extra Japanese sauce $2.45
+ extra Tartar sauce $2.95

Gold Katsu

Silver Katsu

Gold & Silver Katsu
Premium brick Cheddar/Mozzarella cheese
wrapped inside with pork loin.

$22.95

$22.45

$22.95

Pork Loin Katsu 
Chicken Katsu
Fish Katsu
Cheese Katsu

$21.45
$22.45
$22.45
$23.45

+ extra sauce $5.45

$24.45Sweet Potato Cheese Katsu

Pork Loin Katsu 
Chicken Katsu
Fish Katsu
Cheese Katsu

$21.45
$22.45
$22.45
$24.45

+ extra sauce $6.45

$25.45Sweet Potato Cheese Katsu

Pork Loin Katsu $20.95
Chicken Katsu $21.95
Fish Katsu $21.95
Cheese Katsu $23.95

+ extra sauce $5.45

$24.95Sweet Potato Cheese Katsu

Pork Loin Katsu 
Chicken Katsu
Fish Katsu
Cheese Katsu

+ extra sauce $5.95

Sweet Potato Cheese Katsu $24.95

$20.95
$21.95
$21.95
$23.95

$16.45

$17.45

$18.45
Extra Topping

Garlic Topping $2.95

*Comes with Japanese sauce

+
$14.95
$15.95

$15.95

$16.95

$17.95

$17.45

Sweet Potato Cheese Katsu

$17.95

$18.95

$6.95
$7.95

$9.45

$7.95
$11.95

$8.95
$7.95

$10.45Supreme Karaage Thigh (1/3LB)

$8.95Snow Cheese Balls

$7.95Cheese Balls

Pork

Cheese Katsu
Pork loin with Mozzarella cheese

Sweet Potato Cheese Katsu
Pork loin with Mozzarella cheese+Mashed Sweet Potato

Supreme Katsu
Katsu with our newly upgraded original sauce
with sweet ranch sauce

$18.95Rose Udon

Wasabi Mayo, Terriyaki Sauce, Korean Sweet & Spicy Sauce

Supreme Karaage

$19.95

$22.45

*Original Karaage comes with three dipping sauces:

$20.45

$14.95

$2.95

Ramune Japanese Soft Drink $4.95
House Lemonade $4.95

Sapporo

Beer (Can)

Asahi

500ml  5%alc

500ml  5%alc

$7.95
$9.95

Highball

Japanese Highball Whisky / Tonic water $10.95

Ginger Ale Highball Whisky / Ginger ale $10.95
Yuzu Highball Whisky / Tonic water / Yuzu syrup $11.95

Coke, Zero Coke, Sprite, Canada Dry, Nestea
Soft Drink

Premium brick Mozzarella cheese wrapped inside
with pork loin.

Premium brick Cheddar cheese wrapped inside
with pork loin.

KATSUYA  /  MONTREAL(EN)


